
Lake Laberge Street Keys February 2021 ED 05

Address Location Range From To Poll

Alaska Highway North Ibex Valley M 92500 All M 94600 4

Alaska Highway North Ibex Valley  kl 1440 All kl 1468 4

Alaska Highway Ibex Valley All 4

Alpine Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Artemis Lane Ibex Valley All 4

Boreal Road Macpherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Braeburn Lake Rd Lake Laberge\NKH All 1

Burma Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Cloudberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Cookies Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Couch Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Cousins Airfield Rd Ibex Valley All 4

Cranberry Place Whitehorse All 3

Creek Road Ibex Valley All 4

Deep Creek Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Deep Creek Rd South MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Dusty Trail Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

East Point Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Echo Lane Ibex Valley All 4

Echo Valley Road Ibex Valley All 4

Elk Road Ibex Valley All 4

Evergreen Ave MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Faulty Lane Ibex Valley All 4

Five Mile Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Fossil Point Road Lake Laberge\NKH All 1

Grizzly Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Grizzly Valley Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Guardian Trail Ibex Valley All 4

Gully Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Horse Creek Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Husky Trail Ibex Valley All 4

Ibex Trail Ibex Valley All 4

Jackfish Bay Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Jackson Road Ibex Valley All 4

Jones Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Kodiak Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Kuhn Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Laurier Creek MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Loganberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

MacPherson Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 4

Marion Crescent MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 4

Meadow Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Mossberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Nahanni Drive MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

North Klondike Highway MacPherson\Grizzly Valley Km 191.8 Km 204.2 3 All properties

North Klondike Highway MacPherson\Grizzly Valley Km 204.3 Km 282 1 All Properties

Northern Splendor Drive MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1



Old Alaska Highway Ibex Valley All 4

Orion Crescent MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Parent Road Ibex Valley All 4

Over the Hill RD MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Policemans Point Rd MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Rivendell Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Roderick Place MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Rushworthy Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Scott Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Scout Lake Road Ibex Valley All 4

Shallow Bay Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Sharons Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Simmons Place MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Soapberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Springer Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Stockley Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Strawberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

TA'AN Kwach-an Village MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Takhini Hotsprings Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Takhini River Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Three Mile Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Timothy Place MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Ursa Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Vista road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Wanners Way Ibex Valley All 4

Woodland Road Ibex Valley All 4

Yukon Wild Road ibex Valley All 4
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Braeburn Lake Rd Lake Laberge All 1

Burma Rd MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Cookies Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Deep Creek Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Deep Creek Rd South MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Dusty Trail Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

East Point Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Fossil Point Road Lake Labege All 1

Grizzly Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Grizzly Valley Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Horse Creek Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Jackfish Bay Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Kodiak Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Laurier Creek MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

North Klondike Highway MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All Km204.3-km282      1

Northern Splendor drive MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Orion Crescent MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Policemans Point Rd MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Scott Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Shallow Bay Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

TA'AN Kwach-an Village MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1

Ursa Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1



Vista road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 1
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Alpine Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Boreal Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Gully Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Jones Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Kuhn Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Meadow Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Nahanni Drive MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Rivendell Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Simmons Place MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Springer Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Takhini Hotsprings Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2

Takhini River Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 2
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Cloudberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Couch Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Cranberry PlcePlace Whitehorse All 3

Evergreen Ave MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Five Mile Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Loganberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Mossberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

North Klondike Highway MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All Km191.8-Km204.2   3

Over the Hill Rd MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Roderick Place MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Rushworthy Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Sharons Way MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Soapberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Stockley Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Strawberry Lane MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Three Mile Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3

Timothy Place MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 3
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Alaska Highway North Ibex Valley M 92500-M 94600 All 4

Alaska Highway North Ibex Valley kl 1440-1468 All 4

Artemis Lane Ibex Valley All 4

Cousins Airfield Rd Ibex  Valley All 4

Creek Road Ibex Valley All 4

Echo Lane Ibex Valley All 4

Echo Valley Road Ibex Valley All 4

Elk Road Ibex Valley All 4

Faulty Lane Ibex Valley All 4

Guardian Trail Ibex Valley All 4

Husky Trail Ibex Valley All 4

Ibex Trail Ibex Valley All 4

Jackson Road Ibex Valley All 4

Macpherson Road MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 4



Marion Crescent MacPherson\Grizzly Valley All 4

Old Alaska Highway Ibex Valley All 4

Parent Road Ibex Valley All 4

Scout Lake Road Ibex Valley All 4

Wanners Way Ibex Valley All 4

Woodland Road Ibex Valley All 4

Yukon Wild Road Ibex Valley All 4


